Date

Time

Precinct

100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
200
202
204
206
208
210
212
214
216
218
220
300
302
304
306
308
310
400
402
404
406

08/21/2003
10:22 AM

Place Name
CLAY HILL HEALTH DEPT

VFW POST # 8255

OAK GROVE BAPTIST CH
CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH
MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY
ST PETERS LUTHERAN CH
CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH
VICTORY CHRISTIAN CNTR
COUNTY BLDG (ARGYLE)
ASBURY UNITED METH.CH
ST GILES PRESBYTERIAN C
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLU
ADVENT LUTHERAN CH
CALV UNITED METH. CH
HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS
NEW COVENANT MINISTR
OUTREACH OF AMERICA
ORANGE PK TOWN HALL
MOOSEHAVEN AUDITOR
ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR
GROVE PARK ELEM SCH
LAKESIDE ELEM SCH

ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH
FIRST CHRISTIAN CH
DRS.INLET CIVIC ASSOC

ST JOHNS COMM.COLLEGE
FAITH WESLEYAN CH
CALV ASSEMB. OF GOD
LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH
PAUL ARMSTRONG PK
CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB
WATSON REALTY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS

Barbara A. Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections

Total Dems Reps NPA  Other
2,014 556 1,144 265 49
1,921 550 966 347 58
1,229 274 695 227 33
1,696 456 914 279 47

57 26 25 6 0
1,165 349 645 147 24
1,749 414 1,067 227 4]
1,693 523 846 286 38
2,464 862 1,100 434 68
2,044 464 1,272 254 54
1,672 481 940 219 3z
1,795 548 894 301 52

973 158 681 117 17
2,205 605 1,237 314 49
1,304 438 642 175 49
1,051 358 510 154 29
1,038 386 464 159 29
1,831 507 944 324 56
1,324 478 666 152 28
1,264 381 686 160 37
1,767 406 1,121 206 34
1,898 688 870 288 52
2,227 529 1,396 269 33
1,679 344 1,115 189 31
2,075 468 1,292 277 38
1,520 415 846 227 32
1,922 565 956 353 48

493 141 264 76 12
2,054 527 1,109 359 59
1,254 275 791 155 33
1,985 500 1,067 356 62
2,220 514 1,319 340 47
1,984 349 1,343 258 34

751 180 465 88 18

523 100 343 71 9
1,995 370 1,296 285 44

Page

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Registered Voters

Clay County, FL

Inactive Voters
ITotal Dems Reps NPA Other
151 41 69 29 12
244 66 108 59 11
136 26 77 30 3
254 76 110 58 10
3 2 2 0 1
101 33 46 22 0
112 40 44 27 1
237 76 106 44 11
190 60 92 36 2
203 55 99 45 4
221 43 135 34 4
361 107 160 77 17
84 13 60 8 3
334 99 156 71 8
383 141 164 69 9
493 153 211 110 19
191 62 80 46 3
509 145 241 110 13
286 92 125 55 14
379 127 153 87 12
164 49 82 29 4
333 103 144 77 9
292 83 162 39 8
238 39 149 46 4
235 63 119 46 7
179 53 87 35 4
400 106 181 105 8
49 19 21 8 1
297 87 132 68 10
126 25 71 26 4
316 30 166 62 8
203 56 87 535 3
158 30 101 25 2
57 15 31 10 1
594 18 55 17 4
242 40 167 31 4



Date

Time

Precinct

408
410
412
414
500
502
504
506
508
600
601
602
604
606
608
610
612
700
702
704
706
708
710

08/21/2003
10:22 AM

Place Name

FLEMING ISLAND BAPT CH
FLEM.ISLE INFO. OFFICE
PATERSON ELEM SCH
FLEM ISLE FIRE DEPT 22
PINEWOOD PRESBYTER. CH
WEIGEL SENIOR CNTR

LK ASBURY COMM CNTR
BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST
MIDDLEBURG PRESYBY. CH
RUSSELL BAPTIST CH
SACRED HEART PAR. HALL
MAG. LAYNE SHOP. CNTR
MAG.LAYNE SHOP.CNTR
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH
GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH SCH
COUNTY BLDG

COUNTY BLDG

COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY L
KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL
FIRST BAPT.CH OF KH
AMERICAN LEGION HALL
MC RAE ELEM. SCH
PENNEY FRM TOWN HALL

Barbara A. Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Registered Voters

Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL

Total Dems Reps NPA  Other ITotal
2415 387 1,630 335 63 191
1,846 377 1,161 255 53 165
1,494 329 906 237 22 173
1,894 354 1,295 217 28 185
1,886 439 1,082 316 49 277

819 189 535 83 12 74
2,058 435 1,377 222 24 146
1,189 357 626 185 21 [23

935 211 612 99 13 113
1,724 354 1,050 273 47 177

579 179 319 72 9 75

629 154 355 110 10 195

662 157 676 110 19 74
1,739 725 742 240 32 226

0 0 0 0 0] 0

797 216 449 109 23 84

616 205 294 103 14 73

265 93 155 13 4 30
2,094 672 1,165 212 45 229

1,332 485 665 148 34 125
2,225 777 1,099 286 63 245
1,461 413 810 198 40 94

921 341 450 108 22 53

86,716 23,034 49,384 12,275 2,023 11,384

Page

Dems
39
36
28
40
80
21
41
49
30
47
21
60
9
100
0
27
24
4
64
50
90
40
23

3,251

Reps
121
84
110
109
135
38
78
35
55
81
34
68
50
74
0
29
33
25
126
52
82
38
16
5,466

NPA  Other

26
36
30
31
58
14
24
35
26
43
20
58
15
47

0

25

15

0

36

19

59
14

14
2,341

fa—y

(W83
b

DO M B bW —WothOWOoOGRDNDW=&EUL WLWW,



