

Barbara A. Kirkman

Date 08/21/2003

Supervisor of Elections

Clay County, FL

Time 10:22 AM

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Precinct	Place Name	Registered Voters					Inactive Voters				
		Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other	Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other
100	CLAY HILL HEALTH DEPT	2,014	556	1,144	265	49	151	41	69	29	12
102	VFW POST # 8255	1,921	550	966	347	58	244	66	108	59	11
104	OAK GROVE BAPTIST CH	1,229	274	695	227	33	136	26	77	30	3
106	CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH	1,696	456	914	279	47	254	76	110	58	10
108	MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY	57	26	25	6	0	5	2	2	0	1
110	ST PETERS LUTHERAN CH	1,165	349	645	147	24	101	33	46	22	0
112	CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH	1,749	414	1,067	227	41	112	40	44	27	1
114	VICTORY CHRISTIAN CNTR	1,693	523	846	286	38	237	76	106	44	11
116	COUNTY BLDG (ARGYLE)	2,464	862	1,100	434	68	190	60	92	36	2
118	ASBURY UNITED METH.CH	2,044	464	1,272	254	54	203	55	99	45	4
120	ST GILES PRESBYTERIAN C	1,672	481	940	219	32	221	48	135	34	4
122	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	1,795	548	894	301	52	361	107	160	77	17
124	ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLU	973	158	681	117	17	84	13	60	8	3
126	ADVENT LUTHERAN CH	2,205	605	1,237	314	49	334	99	156	71	8
128	CALV UNITED METH. CH	1,304	438	642	175	49	383	141	164	69	9
200	HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS	1,051	358	510	154	29	493	153	211	110	19
202	NEW COVENANT MINISTR	1,038	386	464	159	29	191	62	80	46	3
204	OUTREACH OF AMERICA	1,831	507	944	324	56	509	145	241	110	13
206	ORANGE PK TOWN HALL	1,324	478	666	152	28	286	92	125	55	14
208	MOOSEHAVEN AUDITOR	1,264	381	686	160	37	379	127	153	87	12
210	ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR	1,767	406	1,121	206	34	164	49	82	29	4
212	GROVE PARK ELEM SCH	1,898	688	870	288	52	333	103	144	77	9
214	LAKESIDE ELEM SCH	2,227	529	1,396	269	33	292	83	162	39	8
216	ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH	1,679	344	1,115	189	31	238	39	149	46	4
218	FIRST CHRISTIAN CH	2,075	468	1,292	277	38	235	63	119	46	7
220	DRS.INLET CIVIC ASSOC	1,520	415	846	227	32	179	53	87	35	4
300	ST JOHNS COMM.COLLEGE	1,922	565	956	353	48	400	106	181	105	8
302	FAITH WESLEYAN CH	493	141	264	76	12	49	19	21	8	1
304	CALV ASSEMB. OF GOD	2,054	527	1,109	359	59	297	87	132	68	10
306	LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH	1,254	275	791	155	33	126	25	71	26	4
308	PAUL ARMSTRONG PK	1,985	500	1,067	356	62	316	80	166	62	8
310	CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB	2,220	514	1,319	340	47	203	56	87	55	5
400	WATSON REALTY	1,984	349	1,343	258	34	158	30	101	25	2
402	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	751	180	465	88	18	57	15	31	10	1
404	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	523	100	343	71	9	94	18	55	17	4
406	EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS	1,995	370	1,296	285	44	242	40	167	31	4

Barbara A. Kirkman

Date 08/21/2003

Supervisor of Elections

Clay County, FL

Time 10:22 AM

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Precinct	Place Name	Registered Voters					Inactive Voters				
		Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other	ITotal	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other
408	FLEMING ISLAND BAPT CH	2,415	387	1,630	335	63	191	39	121	26	5
410	FLEM.ISLE INFO. OFFICE	1,846	377	1,161	255	53	165	36	84	36	9
412	PATERSON ELEM SCH	1,494	329	906	237	22	173	28	110	30	5
414	FLEM ISLE FIRE DEPT 22	1,894	354	1,295	217	28	185	40	109	31	5
500	PINEWOOD PRESBYTER. CH	1,886	439	1,082	316	49	277	80	135	58	4
502	WEIGEL SENIOR CNTR	819	189	535	83	12	74	21	38	14	1
504	LK ASBURY COMM CNTR	2,058	435	1,377	222	24	146	41	78	24	3
506	BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST	1,189	357	626	185	21	123	49	35	35	4
508	MIDDLEBURG PRESYBY. CH	935	211	612	99	13	113	30	55	26	2
600	RUSSELL BAPTIST CH	1,724	354	1,050	273	47	177	47	81	43	6
601	SACRED HEART PAR. HALL	579	179	319	72	9	75	21	34	20	0
602	MAG. LAYNE SHOP. CNTR	629	154	355	110	10	195	60	68	58	9
604	MAG.LAYNE SHOP.CNTR	962	157	676	110	19	74	9	50	15	0
606	FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH	1,739	725	742	240	32	226	100	74	47	5
608	GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH SCH	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
610	COUNTY BLDG	797	216	449	109	23	84	27	29	25	3
612	COUNTY BLDG	616	205	294	103	14	73	24	33	15	1
700	COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY L	265	93	155	13	4	30	4	25	0	1
702	KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL	2,094	672	1,165	212	45	229	64	126	36	3
704	FIRST BAPT.CH OF KH	1,332	485	665	148	34	125	50	52	19	4
706	AMERICAN LEGION HALL	2,225	777	1,099	286	63	245	90	82	59	14
708	MC RAE ELEM. SCH	1,461	413	810	198	40	94	40	38	14	2
710	PENNEY FRM TOWN HALL	921	341	450	108	22	53	23	16	14	0
		86,716	23,034	49,384	12,275	2,023	11,384	3,251	5,466	2,341	326